Sıra No Resim Referans Kodu Ürün Paket İçeriği
1 Orijinal Precitec P0571-1051-00001 KTB2"CON 1 adet
2
P0591-673-00008 /
055474[FP] NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 0.8 10 adet
3 "
P0591-571-00010 /
055475[FP] NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 1.0 10 adet

P0591-575-00020 /
055478[FP] /
080800231[PENTA]
NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 2.0 10 adet
8 " NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 2.3 10 adet
9 "
P0591-576-00025 /
055479[FP] /
080800232[PENTA]
NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 2.5 10 adet
10 " NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 2.75 10 adet
11 " P0591-577-00030 /
080800233 [PENTA]
NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 3.0 10 adet
12 " 080800234[PENTA] NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 3.5 10 adet
13 " P0591-578-00040 NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 4.0 10 adet
14 " NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 4.5 10 adet
15 " P0591-579-00050 NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 5.0 10 adet
16 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 0.8 10 adet
17 " P0591-002-00010 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 1.0 10 adet
18 " P0591-002-00012 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 1.2 10 adet
19 " P0591-002-00015 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 1.5 10 adet
20 " P0591-002-00018 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 1.8 10 adet
21 " P0591-002-00020 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 2.0 10 adet
22 " DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 2.0/2.0 10 adet
ALP LAZER
SERVİS MUHENDISLIK SAN. VE TIC. LTD. STI.
D:10-11 34734 Kadikoy/ Istanbul/ TURKEY

is@
alp
laz
er.
ne
t
Sıra No Resim Referans Kodu Ürün Paket İçeriği
ALP LAZER
SERVİS MUHENDISLIK SAN. VE TIC. LTD. STI.
D:10-11 34734 Kadikoy/ Istanbul/ TURKEY
Tel: +90 216 357 30 01 - 357 30 02
Fax: +90 216 357 30 03
Web: www.alplazer.net
E-mail: satis@alplazer.net
BODOR® - RAYTOOLS® HEAD
23 " P0591-002-00023 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 2.3 10 adet
24 " P0591-002-00025 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 2.5 10 adet
25 " DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 2.5/2.0 10 adet
26 " P0591-002-00030 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 3.0 10 adet
27 " P0591-002-00035 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 3.5 10 adet
28 " P0591-002-00040 DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 4.0 10 adet
29 " DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 4.5 10 adet
30 " DOUBLE NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 5.0 10 adet
31 CHROMED NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 0.8 10 adet
32 " CHROMED NOZZLE HP/CON Ø 1.0 10 adet